Contract #: Task Order# 06-1327-01-02

Task Order (72403E)
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT.: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Transportation Name: PB Americas, Inc.
Dept. Contact: Tim Prudhel
Phone: x5974 Address: 3840 Rosin Court, Suite 200
Department Head Sacramento, CA 95834
Signature: /]4/&/ (%———  Phone: (916) 567-2500 Lo

Jamés W. Ware, P.E. : )

Interim Director of Transportation S
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Transportation R

Task Order Amendment for Construction Engineering & Construction
Service Requested: Support Services

Task Order Term:  04/11/08 - 04/16/09  Task Order Amount: $ 69,834.60
Compliance with Human Resources Requirements? Yes: X No: e
Compliance verified by: NA-Task Order

COUNTY COUNSEL.: (must approve all contracts and MOUs) —
Approved: ' Disapproved: Date: 92/3 [2 ﬁ By:m

Please return directly to DOT upon approval.

Index Code: _____306500 UserCode:___ 72403E

RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOUs except boilerplate grant funding agreements)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

Risk Management Review Not Required.

OTHER APPROVAL (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).

Department(s): )
Approved: Disapproved: - i Datei By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

V7 Py
I
- —

I Y it g
RO

09-0108.A.1





